Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020106

Title:

Height:
Width:
Colors:

Zoom:

Stitches:

Colorway:

48 291
5.80in
5.79in

11
Colorway 1
1.21

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Stop Sequence:

Tajima
19
20
62

© N oA WDN =R

9
1

.3 Il 768
2
4
1

N# Color
9 I 913
18 I 961
2 11387
19 I 2 415
9 I 3156
15 I 946
19 I 49
1 [ ]6831
9 I 1605

.6 M 6707
. 16 M 1870
. 8 M 9058
.15 M 2 338
.1 [ J3010

B 470
3287

L1 511
[ 274
o I 1292

1136
1199
1372
1059
1136
1000
1059
1071
1136
1147
1238
1166
1000
1071
1136
1071
1257
1372
1270
1059

St. Code Name

Dark Taupe
Onyx

Pumpkin Spice
Dark Chocolate
Dark Taupe

Dark Chocolate
Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Christmas Red
Sangria
Hanukkah Blue

Baby(s Breath
Dark Taupe
Baby(s Breath
Bronze
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust

Dark Chocolate

Authors: Design last saved : 20.05.2024 08:54:29 Date printed: 20.05.2024 08:57:36
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 71 766
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 581 n
Design: 840020206 Width: 5.53in
Colors: 11
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.21
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 19
Stops: 20
Trims: 69
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name
1. 1 [ ] 4556 1071 Baby[s Breath
2. 9 [ 3983 1041 Polished Pewter
3. 8 I 3440 1166 Hanukkah Blue
4. 11 M 2400 1364 Storm Sky Blue
5. 6 [ 6740 1147 Christmas Red
6. 16 I 3870 1238 Sangria
7. 1 [ ] 6116 1071 BabyLls Breath
8. 9 [ 3980 1041 Polished Pewter
9. 6 I 4257 1147 Christmas Red
10. 16 I 2 466 1238 Sangria
11. 8 M 11395 1166 Hanukkah Blue
12. 6 [ 1200 1147 Christmas Red
13. 3 I 605 1257 Bronze
14. 4 [] 741 1270 Sawdust
15. 2 [ ] 1563 1372 Pumpkin Spice
16. 10 I 335 1382 Colonial Rose
17. 15 I 5526 1000
18. 1 [ | 5724 1071 Babyls Breath
19. 9 [ 2674 1041 Polished Pewter
20. 2 ] 193 1372 Pumpkin Spice
Authors: Design last saved : 25.05.2024 12:19:54 Date printed: 25.05.2024 12:41:21 nwnct 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 840020306

Title:

Height
Width:

Zoom:

Stitches:
: 5.81in

Colors:
Colorway:

50 635

5.16 in

13
Colorway 1
1.21

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Stop Sequence:

Tajima
18
19
69

© N O WN R

19.

N# Color St. Code Name

19 I 4 031
10 I 3 289
7 I 687
¢ I 2 157
15 I 3 194
1 [ 15294
12 [N 3 688
5 [ 11724
15 I 4 355
1 [ J]e6348

.5 [ ] 501
.12 [ 2 832

B 1106
[ ] 674
I 1 275
I 5 429
2516
17 I 822
1 [ J2711

0 o WwWhN

1059
1058
1057
1147
1000
1071
1041
1086
1000
1071
1086
1041
1372
1270
1257
1147
1166
1368
1071

Dark Chocolate
Sienna
Caramel
Christmas Red

Baby(s Breath
Polished Pewter
Sterling Silver

Baby(s Breath
Sterling Silver
Polished Pewter
Pumpkin Spice
Sawdust
Bronze
Christmas Red
Hanukkah Blue
Night Sky
Baby(s Breath

Authors: Design last saved : 28.05.2024 08:28:34 Date printed: 28.05.2024 08:40:22
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 45-1N-001-02-06

Title:

Stitches: 48 551
Height: 5.811in
Width: 5.62in

Colors: 12
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.21

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 16
Stops: 17
Trims: 72
Stop Sequence:

N# Color St. Code Name

© NSO OAWN 2R

8 M 7 026
15 I 2 090
1 [ ]4366
1211176
6 [ 4 050
16 I 1 106
19 I 1 795
2 [ 12061
10 I 3 950

.7 1595
.15 I 3 295
1 [ J9775
122923
.3 I 767
.2 [ 894
.4 [ ] 459
.10 I 1 221

1166 Hanukkah Blue
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1082 Ivory

1147 Christmas Red
1238 Sangria

1059 Dark Chocolate
1372 Pumpkin Spice
1382 Colonial Rose
1142 Peach Puff
1000

1071 Baby(ls Breath
1082 Ivory

1257 Bronze

1372 Pumpkin Spice
1270 Sawdust

1382 Colonial Rose

Authors: Design last saved : 08.06.2024 14:14:02 Date printed: 08.06.2024 16:14:26
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